
TABLE S2. PRINCIPAL COMPONENTS FOR PANEL OF 10 INFLAMMATORY MARKERS IN SALIVA OF ASTHMATICS
	
	% of variability in all ten inflammatory markers explained
	Cumulative % variability explained

	
	Adults
	Children
	Adults
	Children

	PC1
	38%
	48%
	38%
	48%

	PC2
	26%
	27%
	64%
	75%

	PC3
	10%
	10%
	74%
	85%
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